LUMINA GOLD CORP

LUMINA GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA55026L3056

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 21:59:59

Price
0.51 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA55026L.3056

LUM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

142 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.51 CAD (14,000)
0.52 CAD (5,000)
0.52 CAD

0.53 CAD

0.51 CAD

0.51 CAD
0.517292 CAD
72,000
37,245.00

27

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA55026L3056&ID_NOTATION=34156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03b9376264aaeaa9b6da8990e0d80861d2839f9830212ae08808242839678ef4&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1cc83192829303d26&time=1721360376&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2c11b17320c8d9297f92178068aea0d80e764f77799034dd7a6d5e97307009b&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8d654d7624718dcb2&time=1721360376&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ddc245814221e48b57d034065b7a9afa8614205f826ebfb4cce648f6ca87515&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7786870c3edb4f43e&time=1721360376&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4939f89ca93356dfc212c8ba1944ee3320d5b4260641f6d6b65f2edc1aa79f1d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df64a96381fe05558&time=1721360376&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=456467cd4db9a8be9522dd80ac406fbd2d8adc1933961f33966f498d34f8271e&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0413df4b4710e29b&time=1721360376&tool=RSC

LUMINA GOLD CORP

Details

2024/07/17 21:59:59

Price
0.51 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA55026L.3056

LUM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

142 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.51 CAD (14,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.52 CAD (5,000)
Open 0.52 CAD
High 0.53 CAD
Low 0.51 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.51 CAD
VWAP 0.517292 CAD
Volume (pcs) 72,000
Trading volume 37,245.00
Number of trades 27
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +43.66% -1.92% -32.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.16 -0.01 -0.24
Beta 0.57 0.56 0.61
Volatility 53.97 57.99 61.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LUMINA GOLD CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.344 EUR
17

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.51 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.336 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.357 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 0.328 EUR

0.52 CAD (165,007
0.55 CAD (63,878
0.56 CAD (86,006
0.47 CAD (70,392

0.63 CAD (2024/03/28

0.35 CAD (2024/01/11

0.63 CAD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.32 CAD (2023/12/12)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.04 27

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303044365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174079960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907415

LUMINA GOLD CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 19:51 0.3795 USD 0.01
17

2024/07/ 19:32 0.341 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:22 0.344 EUR 0.00
17

14

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230154093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230154093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303207199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325545914

LUMINA GOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

.LLMINA

CORP

Contact Details
LUMINA GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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